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FATOWNER - CON'S NAME
CLAY FARM

BLOSSO
FLO

BREED AGE
LITITZ

DAYS MILK FAT

1088
9093-1

BPHRATAJAMBS E OBBRHOLTZBR
22
43

DALE R HBRSHEY
RUSTY
INGID
JEWEL

HALTER M HURST
217 *

229
KENTON L SNBIGART

162
139
110
199

NATE+TRISH STOLTZFUS
KACTUS
JUPITB
28

KENNETH B ZURIN
800
580
14
884
986
25
969

NBVIN N NOLT
46
49

JS SMUCKIR-SONS FM-1
906
1099
1024

TIMOTHY L HEAVER
97
35
61

ZAHNCROPT FARM
LILLIA

BLVIN+DORCAS REIPF
DORIS

PRANK ORAYBILL
MAULKI
BRUTZ
JBTSON
BREI
KRISP
MUSTY
BBRNIC
•THKA

MELVIN R BBY
RINSER

HBRSHtY BROS. DAIRY

FANNIE
5928
DBLILA

LEROY R MARTIN
100
195

IVAN S STOLTEPUS
MBLIND
DANBLL
GRACE

EUGENE 6 SUSAN HESS
MISTY
ALISON

JOHN L BEILER
THIMKL

ROY B SBNSENIG
47
39
89
94

TITOS B STONER
MELONS

DONALD B TRIMBLE
32
8

MARVIN R STOLTZFUS
ROXY

HEAVER HOMSTBAD FARM
66
93

DENNIS R BENDER
186
177
32
119

BOB*KAREN GOCHBNAUR
177

JOHN ALLEN WENGER

DARYL + SAM MARTIN
38
440
436

JAY RICHARD GROFF
5
9
144

DAVID K STOLTZPUS
LADY
SALLY

FULTONWAY FARM INC
MAY
RAJAH
GLIMBR

JACOB S KING
MIM
GLORIA

MEADOW VISTA FARM
216

STEPHEN F STOLTZFUS
MARGE

Top Lancaster DHIA Cows
By Protein For September

The cows that finished protein records of 770 or more pounds in
September in Lancaster DHIA are listed as follows:

GR-H
GR-H

GR-H
GR-H

GR-K
GR-H
GR-H
GR-H

RH
RH
GR-H

BR-H
RH
RH
GR-H
GR-H
OR-H
GR-H

GR-H
GR-H

305
305

305
305

305
305
305

305
305

34,634
28,127

31,706
26,555

36,730
29,720
29,907

33,365
26,208

30,307
30,583
25,907
29,089

31,203
29,453
28,009

30,360
37,333
24,026
24,883
26,698
26,373
24,787

27,482
27,058

32,663
24,554
24,676

32,418
30,630
24,592

30,340

28,245

31,291
31,101
26,590
29,648
27,906
27,570
27,275
24,539

31,516

30,670
26,109
23,931

29,573
28,698

30,369
26,230
26,392

31,203
27,324

31,306

29,278
25,878
24,531
25,325

28,892

29,431
27,902
25,309

29,387

28,156
24,619

28,995
26,973
26,207
26,372

26,415

28,619
25,156
24,062

30,805
27,540
26,765

30,087
27,409
25,966

28,490
25,709

29,448
29,076
24,418

28,802
23,800

30,113

27,340

1056
896

1036
827

1023
987
921

1007
800

990
960
924
852

986
912
812

973
972
839
829
818
788
788

971
890

969
827
802

966
903
774

965

965

4-6
4-6

KINZBRS
4-9
3-11
5-2

BPHRATA
5-0
4-7

MOUNT JOY
4- 305
5- 305
6- 305
3- 305

HONEY BROOK
6-5 305
4- 276
1-11 305

MOUNT JOY
3- 305
5- 305
4- 305
2- 277
1- 305
3- 305
2- 305

PEACH BOTTOM
5- 305
6- 305

HEN HOLLAND
6- 305
3- 305
4- 305

STEVENS
5-
4-
5-

NOMCLSDORP
4-4

MOUNT JOY
5-10

HIRSHSY
4-2 301
4-2 305
2- 305
3- 305
3-0 305
6- 305
2-2 305
7- 305

GORDONVIIXE
3-5

NANHSIM

5-
4-1
3-11

MORGANTOWN
3-10 305
3- 305

HONBY BROOK
6- 305
4- 305
4-4 303

MARIITTA
3-5
2-11

GAP
7-

NOTTINGHAM
4-7 305
4-11 305
3-3 305
3- 305

LANDISVILLB
4- 305

PEACH BOTTOM
3- 305
5- 305
4- 305

LBOLA
3- 305

NEN HOLLAND
5-9 305
4- 305

MOUNT JOY
5-0
2-11
3-1 i
3-1

LANCASTER
3-2

LBOLA
5-4
3-7
3-

GAP
4-
4-5
4-5

MANHBIM
3-11

4-0 305
PKACH BOTTOM

4-10 305
WILLOW STREET

4- 305
5- 305
3- 305

ATGLBN
5-8
4-

bainbridgb
2-11

CHRISTIANA
5-3 305

1166
922

1086
1194
1066

995
964

1077
944

1012
802

1107
1086
708

739
1035
712
876
909
909
733

1078
1052

771
926
769

1023

1026

1182
1033
834

1001
1111
1082

920
1054

1126
1093
891

1148
1024

946
1181
848

1073
867

1008

618
842
905
811

1021
1030
969

994
996

755
722
838
939

1042

1177
876
780

1080
953
903

878
1044
969

1156
1013

1062
1047
1145

1098

GR-H

QR-H

GR-H
GR-H
GR-H

GR-H
GR-H

GR-H
GR-H
GR-H
QR-H

GR-H
GR-H
GR-H

GR-H
GR-H
GR-R

GR-H
GR-H
OR-H

RH
GR-H

GR-H
GR-H

GR-H

RH
RH
RH
GR-H
GR-H
RH
RH
RH

RH
OR-H

305

305
305
305

305
305

305
► 305

305

305
296
305

300
305
289

6-7

7-1

305
305

2.8
3.3
3.1

3.0
3.1

3.3
3.1
3.6
2.9

3.2
3.1
2.9

3.2
2.6
3.5
3.3
3.1
3.0
3.2

3.5
3.3

3.0
3.4
3.3

3.0
2.9
3.1

3.0
4.0
3.6

3.0
3.7

3.6
3.1
3.9
2.8

3.5
3.7
2.5

2.4
2.8
3.0
3.5
3.4
3.4
3.0

3.9
3.9

2.9
2.5
2.9

2.4
3.0
3.1

3.6

287
305
305

305

295

3.0

3.1
3.4
3.3

3.1
3.2
3.1

3.0
3.2

3.2
3.2
3.3
3.1

2.7

3.7
4.2
3.7

3.1
4.5
3.2

954
881
786

952
940

944
837
820

940
880

938
825
810
792

931

922
836

920
868
814
775

919

911
668
651

911
810
770

903
892
868

899
824

2.1
3.3
3.7
3.2

3.1

3.2
3.2
3.1
2.9

3.5
4.0

2.6
2.7
3.2
3.6

4.1
3.5
3.2

3.5
3.5
3.4

4.1
3.9

3.6
3.6
4.7

3.4
3.8

3.0
3.0
3.0

3.1
3.1
3.6

3.1
2.5

Lancaster

'DHIA
DAVID E FISHER

MARY
E RICHARD BRUCKHART

SPEMIN

GR-H
HONEY BROOK

5-1 305
MANHBIM

28,140

HILMBR H NOIjT
37
113

5- 305
PEACH BOTTOM

6- 305
4-1 305
3-0 305

ELIZABETHTOWN
6-1 305
3-9 305

PEACH BOTTOM
2- 305
3- 305
3-0 305
3-11 305
6-3 305
3-8 305
3-1 305
3-11 305
2- 305
3- 305

COLOMBIA

28,443

27,206
27,309
24,798

KENNETH D MTBR
EVE 26,660

29,469GLORY
RED KNOB FARM

1495
1317
1462
1327
1052
1367
1451
1330
1485
1414

27,697
27,284
28,741
24,856
27,739
26,204
24,826
24,306
26,283
27,559

JOSEPH C NIVELL
ELLA
PET
BROOK
AMNBTT
FRAN
BDBNB

5-0 305
5- 305
3- 305
4- 305
3- 305
2-1 305

PERCH BOTTOM
6- 305
5- 305
5- 305
6- 305

CHRISTIANA
4- 305
6-2 305
4-11 298

IPHRATA

28,943
27,001
24,044
23,364
24,255
23,741

ROBERT KAUFFMAN JR
PRBCOU
B PAT
PAYS
DORIS

27,685
26,442
25,873
24,841

R BONIN HARNISH
GLENDA
DIXIE
SKERRY

GLENN H HENQBR
SUNNY
JOYCE

28,589
27,831
22,964

5-0 305
4- 305

ROUXS
3-4

UkHCASTBR
5-

LITITZ
3-

LITITZ
4-
4-1
7-7
2-10
4-10
3-10
3-
4-

26,955
27,549

JOHN B COLEMAN JR
VICKIE 27,761

SNAMP MBADON FARM
AMANDA

NEVIN S HORNING
MARS

28,454

31,467
WALNUT RUN FARM

982
57
776
182
994
89
148
46

26,526
24,164
27,095
30,216
27,977
25,768
27,554
26,729

4-3 291
GOADONVILLS

25,592
SAMUEL B LAPP

HATTIE
ELMER M HIGH

4-9
LITITZ

27,383 3.2 878

LEONARD J STOLTZFUS
FIZZ
NICK

5-
GAP

4-3
3-

HANHIIM
4-
3-2

HMWEIM
6-
8-10

26,648 3.3 878

30,537
25,476

LEON S MUSSER
90
58

26,682
26,618

EARL N LANDIS
VALERI
TONI

28,009
24,791

HAROLD 6 LONBLL BRI
TRIBOT
SHANNA

MANHSIM
5-5
5-1

GAP
4-
5-

23,932
27,072

MAKLON E KINS
CRYSTA
MISTY

ARLIN BENNER
91
59
52
70

28,562
22,840

MOUNT JOY
3-0
3-
6-1
4-

GAP

27,999
28,501
28,252
27,344

ABNER K SLICK
BEAUTY
LINDA
BLACKY

4- 305
5- 305
5-6 388

NSW HOLLAND

29,170
25,113
26,396

MELVIN R MARTIN
10 5-1

MANHSIM
27,759

NELSON H WENGER
BECKY
BVALBN

THIN OAK FARMS
208
215
327

8-2 305
4-6 305

QUARRWILLS
4-1 305
4-0 305
7-1 305

CHRISTIANA

30,437
26,732

26,228
28,604
23,767

VERNON D St LOIS R UMBLB
ANGIE
PRISCI

4-8 305
7-0 305

HONSY BROOK

27,620
25,788

JONAS B STOLYZFUS JR
ELSIE

BALMER BROTHERS
135
62
105
61

4-3
MANHSIM

2-10
3-11

27,125

25,575
23,995
25,342
25,0148-0 305

WILLOW STREETJOHN H HOWARD
SHIRRY

PHILIP HORST
HORNIB
KAREN

3-
BPHRATA

6-0
4-

CONBSTOQA
4-4
4-

CHRISTIANA
5- 305
5-8 305
4-3 305

27,949

28,737
23,660

BRIDGB VIEW DAIRY
JN0162
36

28,510
23,266

STEPHEN S RIBHL
TAPPY
JODIE
SAIiLY

26,711
27,009
26,069

CANDI
JOHN S ZIMMERMAN

■
5-3

BAST BARI.
24,926

6-7
KIRKNOOD

305 30,276
NOAH N MARTIN

AMY
TINA

4-8 305 28,539
3-2 305 26,527
(Turn to Pag* Dll)

LancasterDairy HerdImprovementAssoc.
1592OldLinoRd. Manhe/m, PA 1754$

(717 J 655-5960
3• 2 894 ]j
3• 1 891 j

33 890 )
?•? 7« i
3*2 791 j

3 - 3 890 i
2.9 861 j

3.1 888 ]
3.0 815 2
3.4 811 j
3.5 809 «
3.3 804 3
3.3 780 3

3.2 886 3
3.3 870 4
3.3 841 ]
3.1 781 3

3.1 884 3
3.1 862 ]

3.4 776 4

3.3 883 3
3.0 820 3

3.2 883 2

3.1 882 3

2.8 881 3

3.3 879 3
3.5 837 4
3.1 836 ]

2.8 835 3
3.0 831
3.2 813 4
2.9 793
2'.9 784 3

3.0 775 3

2.9 877 !

3.0 773 3

3.3 877 3
3.3 869 3

3.1 874 3
3.1 774 * 3

3.6 872 4
3.0 814 3

3.1 872 3
3.5 789 3

3.1 872 3
3.1 870 3
3.0 838 *

3.0 813 3

3.0 870 3
3.1 776 3
2.9 771 3

3.1 870 3

2.8 866 3
3.1 827 3
3.3 866 3
3.0 866 3
3.3 774 3

3.1 863 3
3.1 801 4

3.2 862 4

3.4 861 ?
3.3 801 3
3.1 774 2
3.1 773 3

3.1 861 3

3.0 860 3
3.3 770 3

3.0 858 3
3.4 800 3
3.2 858
3.1 850
3M 819 3
3.1 777 1

2.8 854 3

3.0 854 3
3.1 833 3

GR-H
RH
GR-H

OR-H
OR-H
GR-H
GR-H
OR-R
GR-H
OR-H
GR-H
GR-H
GR-H

RH
RH
RH
RH

GR-H

OR-H

OR-H
RH
RH
RH
GR-H
OR-H
GR-H
GR-H

OR-H
RH

RH
GR-H

GR-H
GR-H

OR-H
GR-H
GR-H
OR-H

GR-H
GR-H
GR-H

GR-H

OR-H
OR-K
OR-H

GR-H

OR-R
OR-H
RH
GR-H

OR-H
GR-H

OR-H
OR-H

RK
RH
GR-H

GR-K

OR-H
OR-H

305

305

305

305

305
305

305
305

305
291

305
305

305
305

290
305
280
305

305

4-3 276

305

305
305

305


